Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100
Number of Pages in this Booklet : 24242424 Number of Questions in this Booklet : 50505050
Signature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of Invigilator
1. (Signature) .........................................
     (Name) ................................................
2. (Signature) .........................................
     (Name) ................................................
Seat No.

was advocated by :
(A) Appleton
(B) Samuels
(C) Johnston
(D) Ralph
17.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
18.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
19. Match the List-I and List-II and
select the correct answer from the
codes given below :

(A) 3,00,000
(B) 3,75,000
(C) 5,00,000
(D) 7,50,000
22. Who is associated with the
statements given below :
(i) Migration occurs in small steps
(ii) Most migrants go to short
distance
(iii) Long distance migrants go to
urban areas.
(A) Tadora
(B) Everett Lee
(C) Zelinsky
(D) Revenstein
13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
23. Maximum population of the world
resides in ............................ latitude.
(A) 20—40°N

olericulture’ is called ................... .
(A) Conuco
(B) Truck farming
(C) Chiltenene
(D) Tavy
25.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
26.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
27. Which of the following is not
correctly matched ?
(A) Milpa — Central America

30.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
31.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
32.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
33. The doctrine of ‘Terra Nullius’
refers to :
(A) Occupied lands

36.
(A) 50000
(B) 500000
(C) 5000
(D) 10000
37.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
38.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
39. “Cultural Ethnocentrism region” will
have ........................ characteristics.
(A) Homogenous and functional

42.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
43. 2011
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
44.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
45.
(A)
(B)

computer monitor if the satellite
data of any three bands with
quantization level is 28 ?
(A) 16777216
(B) 1677216
(C) 1677816
(D) 72167716
48. In FCC, vegetation is seen in red
colour because ....................... .
(A) Vegetation reflects near
infrared
(B) Vegetation reflects green
(C) Near infrared is represented
as red
(D) Red is represented as green
23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.
JAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—AJAN - 36218/II—A
49.
(A)
(B)